11/2/22, 4:04 PM

Division of Corporations



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000375564 3)))



H220003755643ABC1

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
From:			
	Account Name : FOLEY & LARDNE Account Number : I19980000047	ER	
	Phone : (407)423-7656		
	Fax Number: : (407)648-1743		
	he email address for this busine al report mailings. Enter only		
2000	ai report morrings, enter onry	one choir busiess pre-	
Emai	l Address:		
Emai	1 Address:		
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG RES	SIGN E S
		ECT OR M/MG RES	SIGN 2022 N
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRI	ECT OR M/MG RES	SIGN SIGN SIGN
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ESCAPOLOGY KISS	ECT OR M/MG RES Simmee, LLC	SIGN SIGN - 2
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRI ESCAPOLOGY KISS Certificate of Status	ECT OR M/MG RES SIMMEE, LLC	SIGN SIGN OF 2022 NOV - 2 AH
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ESCAPOLOGY KISS Certificate of Status Certified Copy	ECT OR M/MG RES SIMMEE, LLC	ALCONDACTOR
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ESCAPOLOGY KISS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ECT OR M/MG RES SIMMEE, LLC 0 0 0	ALCONDACTOR
	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE ESCAPOLOGY KISS Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ECT OR M/MG RES SIMMEE, LLC 0 0 0	2- AON 221

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

NOV 032022 K. Brumbley H22000375564 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF ESCAPOLOGY KISSIMMEE, LLC

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby executes and swears to these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of ESCAPOLOGY KISSIMMEE, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), pursuant to the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, as amended, Florida Statutes § 605.0202:

1. Name of Company. The name of the Company is Escapology Kissimmee, LLC.

2. Date of Filing of Articles of Organization. The Company filed its Articles of

Organization with the Florida Department of State on July 11, 2022.

3. Amendment to Articles of Organization. The undersigned desire to amend

Article 1 of the Articles by hereby deleting the current text in its entirety and substituting the

following in lieu thereof:

"1. <u>Name</u>. The name of this limited liability company is ESCAPOLOGY OPERATIONS, LLC (the "Company"), and it shall be formed as a limited liability company under Chapter 605 of the laws of the State of Florida (the "Act")."

The undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization as of the 2nd day of November, 2022.

ESCAPOLOGY KISSIMMEE	, LLC	2022	
By: Ucalus Burton Huiss Charles Burton Heiss Chief Executive Officer		2 NOV - 2 AM 7: 1,6	APPROVED AND FILED

4873-6954-5021.1